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2024 TTSA Winter Pennant - Tuesday Division 2 Individual Competition Table

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Lenno Stevels
lan Arcangeli
Rishab Thairani
Patrick Lee

Spencer Zhou

Hao Harry Jiang

Patrick Deng
Riley Trimmer
Stephen Rayner
Travis Heinis

Yuan Lau

Anton Golobokov

Jason Woodfield

lan Rochow

Tony Ferro

Div2-3-Brighton
Div2-3-Brighton
Div2-1-Adelaide 1
Div2-1-Adelaide 1
Div2-6-Woodville

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-1-Adelaide 1
Div2-3-Brighton
Div2-5-Southern
Div2-6-Woodville
Div2-2-Adelaide 2

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-5-Southern

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-6-Woodville

12

12

13

15

14

12

15

11

13

13

12

12

10

11

11

Matches
won

33

29

29

28

26

23

23

21

21

20

19

18

14

12

12
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Matches
lost

10
17

16

12

22
12
16
19

17

17

13

20

21

Matches won
%

91.7%

80.6%

74.4%

62.2%

61.9%

65.7%

51.1%

63.6%

56.8%

51.3%

52.8%

51.4%

51.9%

37.5%

36.4%

99

99

92

78

94

73

77

76

67

70

54

54

56

Games
lost

22

49

50

66

76

59

89

53

68

73

71

73

50

68

73

Games won
%

82.4%

66.7%

66.4%

60%

54.8%

56.9%

51.4%

57.9%

53.1%

51%

48.6%

49%

51.9%

44.3%

43.4%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

1342

1469

1503

1709

1606

1334

1722

1229

1341

1393

1282

1320

1003

1082

1120

888

1224

1258

1484

1574

1255

1694

1132

1328

1330

1279

1302

992

1149

1234

60.2%

54.6%

54.4%

53.5%

50.5%

51.5%

50.4%

52.1%

50.2%

51.2%

50.1%

50.3%

50.3%

48.5%

47.6%
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
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David Lowe
Kha Giang

Matthew Hopkins

Jake Dolan

Matthew Jackson
Barnabas Szanto

Callum J
Robertson

Keith Allen

Frances Norton

Stefan Parenti

Jayden Pak

Yik Long Fong
Richard Posada
Mark Doyle
Mark Doyle

Phil Mitchell

Geoffrey Langhans

Eric Andreoni

Div2-6-Woodville
Div2-3-Brighton
Div2-2-Adelaide 2

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-5-Southern

Div2-2-Adelaide 2

Div2-5-Southern

Div2-6-Woodville

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

Div2-1-Adelaide 1
Div2-3-Brighton
Div2-6-Woodville
Div2-1-Adelaide 1
Div2-2-Adelaide 2
Div2-2-Adelaide 2
Div2-3-Brighton

Div2-4-East
Adelaide

10

10

10

12

11

11

13

22

21

26

31

73.3%

45.8%

26.7%

58.3%

22.2%

13.3%

11.4%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

3%

0%

0%

35

48

47

25

25

41

29

20

48

69

27

71

83

101

63.6%

50%

40.5%

48.1%

26%

33.1%

22.3%

70%

60%

58.3%

58.3%

54.6%

46.2%

36.4%

36.4%

19.8%

30.8%

18.2%

544

873

1014

489

753

1021

1005

110

97

118

111

106

127

97

91

924

107

81

435

885

1144

479

1081

1235

1364

100

82

114

110

107

124

112

108

1277

127

116

55.6%

49.7%

47%

50.5%

41.1%

45.3%

42.4%

52.4%

54.2%

50.9%

50.2%

49.8%

50.6%

46.4%

45.7%

42%

45.7%

41.1%

Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 00:21:42



	Table Tennis South Australia Inc
	2024 TTSA Winter Pennant - Tuesday Division 2 Individual Competition Table

